2024 Valley Mills JV Baseball Schedule

Date
February
Saturday 3
Wednesday 7
Tuesday 13
Friday 16
Tuesday 19
Friday 23
Monday 26
Thurs-Sat 29-2
March
Tuesday 5
Thurs-Sat. 2-4
Tuesday 12
Friday 15
Tues 19
Friday 22
Tuesday 26
Friday 29
April
Tuesday 2
Friday 5
Tuesday 9
Friday 12
Tuesday 16
Friday 19
Tuesday 23

# Denotes Scrimmage

Opponent.

#Thrall
#Whitney
#Barlett
#Palmer
TBA
TBA
Hamilton

Clifton JV Tourney

Clifton

Valley Mills JV Tourney

Rio Vista

Brownwood Fr.

OFF
**Bosqueville
**Crawford
**Crawford

Jonesboro
Bruceville
China Springs
**Hico
**Moody
**Moody
**Bosqueville

Head Coach : Doug Shanafelt
Assistant Coaches :Stephen Sugg

Dusty Brittain

Phone : 254-932-5518

Site.

Valley Mills
Whitney
Valley Mills
Palmer

Valley Mills
Clifton

Clifton

Valley Mills
Valley Mills
Brownwood

Valley Mills
Crawford
Valley Mills

Jonesboro
Bruceville
China Springs
Valley Mills
Valley Mills
Moody
Bosqueville

** Denotes District Game
Superintendent : Chris Dowdy

Time

1:00
5:30
5:30
5.00

5:00
TBA

4:30
TBA
5:00

1:30/4:00

5:00
5:00
5:00

5:00
5:00
4:30
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

Athletic Director: Bob Featherston

Principal : Chad Atkns



