2024 Valley Mills JV Baseball Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Site</u>	<u>Time</u>
<u>February</u>			
Saturday 3	#Thrall	Valley Mills	1:00
Wednesday 7	#Whitney	Whitney	5:30
Tuesday 13	#Barlett	Valley Mills	5:30
Friday 16	#Palmer	Palmer	5.00
Tuesday 19	TBA		
Friday 23	TBA		
Monday 26	Hamilton	Valley Mills	5:00
Thurs-Sat 29-2	Clifton JV Tourney	Clifton	TBA
<u>March</u>			
Tuesday 5	Clifton	Clifton	4:30
Thurs-Sat. 2-4	Valley Mills JV Tourney	Valley Mills	TBA
Tuesday 12	Rio Vista	Valley Mills	5:00
Friday 15	Brownwood Fr.	Brownwood	1:30/4:00
Tues 19	OFF		
Friday 22	**Bosqueville	Valley Mills	5:00
Tuesday 26	**Crawford	Crawford	5:00
Friday 29	**Crawford	Valley Mills	5:00
<u>April</u>			
Tuesday 2	Jonesboro	Jonesboro	5:00
Friday 5	Bruceville	Bruceville	5:00
Tuesday 9	China Springs	China Springs	4:30
Friday 12	**Hico	Valley Mills	5:00
Tuesday 16	**Moody	Valley Mills	5:00
Friday 19	**Moody	Moody	5:00
Tuesday 23	**Bosqueville	Bosqueville	5:00
# Denotes Scrimmage		** Denotes District Game	
Head Coach : Doug Shanafelt		Superintendent : Chris Dowdy	
Assistant Coaches :Stephen Sugg		Athletic Director: Bob Featherston	

Dusty Brittain

Phone: 254-932-5518 Principal: Chad Atkns